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MAYOR

Pamela E. Bobst
(440) 331-0600
mayor@rrcity.com

MEMBERS OF COUNCIL - AT LARGE

David W. Furry
(440) 336-5112
dfurry@rrcity.com

Brian J. Sindelar
(216) 409-2352
bsindelar@rrcity.com

Christina Morris
(440) 941-0555
cmorris@rrcity.com
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MEMBERS OF COUNCIL - WARDS
Ward 1

Thomas J. Hunt

(440) 871-8111
thunt@rrcity.com

Ward 2

Michael J. O'Boyle
(216) 333-2710
moboyle@rrcity.com

Ward 3

Jeanne P. Gallagher
(440) 668-7864
jgallagher@rrcity.com

Ward 4

Paul Shipp

(216) 502-0466
pshipp@rrcity.com





